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Membership of the MSC 2024-25 

Medical School MSC Rep 
MSC Deputy 

Rep 

BMA E-mail 

University of Aberdeen Joseph Daniel Payne Miriam Lecerof msc.rep.aberdeen@bma.org.uk 

Anglia Ruskin University 
Leah Njenje 

Esther 

Aroyehun 

msc.rep.aruskin@bma.org.uk 

Aston University 
Aikam Singh Sandhu 

Oluwaseun 

Blessing Abiri 

msc.rep.aston@bma.org.uk 

Bangor 
Megan Billcliff        

Amisha 

Venkatesh    

msc.rep.bangor@bma.org.uk  

Queens University Belfast Samuel Scholes Milan Kapoor msc.rep.belfast@bma.org.uk 

University of Birmingham Adam Skeen Mimia Islam msc.rep.birmingham@bma.org.uk 

Brighton and Sussex medical 

school Aryan Jain Chaudhry 

Regina Melissa 

Rajalingam 

msc.rep.brighton@bma.org.uk  

 

University of Bristol Louis Davenport Nathan Roy msc.rep.bristol@bma.org.uk  

Brunel  Sing Yan Lee Ehsas Kakkar Msc.rep.brunel@bma.org.uk 

The University of 

Buckingham Katherine Wood Bernitta Ohaa 

msc.rep.buckingham@bma.org.uk  

University of Cambridge 
Shivika Sharma 

Alexander 

Mcmanus     

msc.rep.cambridge@bma.org.uk  

University of Chester Erin Tomkinson Enxhela Buci     msc.rep.chester@bma.org.uk 
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Cardiff University 
Kevin Boon Chun Lee 

Mohammad 

Zabit Rishad           

msc.rep.cardiffandbangor@bma.org.uk  

University of Dundee 

Grace Charlton 

Aaron 

Fernandez 

 

Christian Ben 

Diprose 

(ScotGem rep) 

msc.rep.dundee@bma.org.uk  

 

Edge Hill University Jannatul Ahmed 

Vrinda 

Aggarwal 

msc.rep.edgehill@bma.org.uk  

University of Edinburgh Toby Mcdonald 

Zakariya 

Vansoh 

msc.rep.edinburgh@bma.org.uk  

University of Exeter & Truro 

Talal Salahudeen 

Sena Sert 

(Exeter) 

 

Thomas Quinn 

(Truro) 

msc.rep.exeandtru@bma.org.uk  

University of Glasgow Richard Esedebe Ethan Wilson msc.rep.glasgow@bma.org.uk  

Hull & York Medical School 

Emily Vaillant-Allen 

Noel Rodrigo 

(York)  

Susan Maghami   

(Hull) 

msc.rep.hullandyork@bma.org.uk  

 

Imperial College London & S 

Kensington Kynthia Ravikumar 

Isra Sulevani 

(Charing x) 

 

 

msc.rep.imperialandsken@bma.org.uk  

 

mailto:msc.rep.cardiffandbangor@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.dundee@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.edgehill@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.edinburgh@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.exeandtru@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.glasgow@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.hullandyork@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.imperialandsken@bma.org.uk


 

 

Sensitivity: Internal use 

Sensitivity: Internal use 

Sudhamshu 

Gummadavelly  

(south 

Kensington)     

Keele & Shrewsbury 

University 

Rahil Qamar Siddiqui 

Reeva Bhatia 

(Keele) 

Ali Arshad  

(Shrewsbury)  

msc.rep.keeleandshrew@bma.org.uk  

King's College London 
Dominic Wong Shahzada Athar 

msc.rep.kings@bma.org.uk  

 

Kent and Medway Medical 

School Emily T 

Cassandra  

George 

msc.rep.kentandmed@bma.org.uk 

Lancaster University Florence Frank 

Asmita 

Mukherjee 

msc.rep.lancaster@bma.org.uk  

 

University of Leeds Syed Naqvi Heidi Farley msc.rep.leeds@bma.org.uk  

University of Leicester Suvarna Netke Tej Mehta 

msc.rep.leicester@bma.org.uk  

 

University of Lincoln Mareya Khan 

Nathaniel 

Hadlow 

msc.rep.lincoln@bma.org.uk  

University of Liverpool Nurgul Gecer Roheel Ahmar msc.rep.liverpool@bma.org.uk  

University of Manchester & 

Preston Bethan Stanley 

Henry Macleod 

(Manchester) 

msc.rep.manandpres@bma.org.uk  
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Madeleine 

Truscott 

(Preston) 

Newcastle University Ahmad Hisham Wafai Isla Casson msc.rep.newcastle@bma.org.uk  

University of Nottingham & 

Derby 

Idil Dhabahaye 

Miles Thomas  

(Nottingham) 

Tom Bradford 

(Derby) 

msc.rep.nottsandderby@bma.org.uk  

 

University of Oxford Mina Mustafa Chowdhury Lewis Johnston msc.rep.oxford@bma.org.uk  

University of Plymouth Mohamad Aljarad 

Rosie-Jane 

Widdowson 

msc.rep.plymouth@bma.org.uk 

University of Sheffield Syed Haider Ali Bukhari Owain Evans msc.rep.sheffield@bma.org.uk  

University of Southampton Hoor Jahan Khan 

Amneet 

Sandhar 

msc.rep.southampton@bma.org.uk  

University of St Andrews Nimue Romeikat 

Akhil Shaji 

Jessie Jane 

Stewart 

(ScotGem)    

msc.rep.standrews@bma.org.uk  

 

Barts and The London 

School of Medicine Anya Robinson Parsa Behroozi 

msc.rep.bartsroyalldn@bma.org.uk  

St George's University of 

London Rebecca Kemp Arnold 

Matthew 

Christopher 

Smith 

msc.rep.stgeorges@bma.org.uk 

mailto:msc.rep.newcastle@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.nottsandderby@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.oxford@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.plymouth@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.sheffield@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.southampton@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.standrews@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.bartsroyalldn@bma.org.uk
mailto:msc.rep.stgeorges@bma.org.uk


 

 

Sensitivity: Internal use 

Sensitivity: Internal use 

 

 

University of Sunderland Reece Foster Ajay Krishna msc.rep.sunderland@bma.org.uk 

University of Surrey Tsz Wing Chu    John Nam  msc.rep.aston@bma.org.uk 

Swansea University Malaika Sujeesh 

Jennifer 

Edwards 

msc.rep.swansea@bma.org.uk 

Three Counties Medical 

School Alice Alderson (Worcester)               VACANT 

msc.rep.threecounties@bma.org.uk  

University College London Oliver Nash Shazia Sarela msc.rep.ucl@bma.org.uk 

University of Central 

Lancashire Michael Nickson Iga Sawicka 

msc.rep.uclan@bma.org.uk 

University of East Anglia Isabel Dhillon 

Benjamin 

Trayner-Clarke 

msc.rep.uea@bma.org.uk 

Ulster University Eimear O Chianan Mac Siacais James Millar msc.rep.ulster@bma.org.uk 

University of Warwick Alexandro Basso Liam Dervey msc.rep.warwick@bma.org.uk 
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